
Details of Libraries under ACL Department 

S. 

No.  

Academy Name of Library Complete Address of the 

Library 

Area 

Sq.ft. 

Name of the 

In-Charge of 

the Library 

Contact No. E mail ID 

1. Maithili-Bhojpuri Academy Maithili-Bhojpuri 7-9, Aapurti Bhawan, Aram 

Bagh, Paharganj, Delhi-55 

 

 Mr. Jitender 

Singh 

8851772293 Mbacademydelhi 

@rediffmail.com 

2. Delhi Sanskrit Academy - Delhi Sanaskrit Academy, 

Plot no-5, Jhandewalan, 

Karol Bagh, New Delhi-

110005 

2400 - Pooja 

Garakoti, 

Programme 

Assistant 

9278034858 

 

Nil 

3. Hindi Academy - Hindi Academy, Padam 

Nagar, Kishanganj, Delhi-

110007 

1058 - Smt. Aarti 

Ghai 

9810340261 

- 

Hindi Prasar Kendra, Pkt. B 

& E, Dilshad Garden, 

Delhi-110095 

10*20 - Sh. Jaiprakash 

Dhyani 

9821961868 

- 

Hindi Prasar Kendra, 

Divisional Office, Shiksha 

Vibhag, Lucknow road, 

Delhi-110054 

50*50 - Sh. Narendra 

Kumar Tiwari 

9873582545 

- 

Hindi Prasar Kendra, C-

Block, Dilshad Colony, 

Delhi 110095 

15*30 - Sh. Vipin 

Chandra 

9910288799 

- 

Hindi Prasar Kendra, C-10, 

Ghondali Chowk, Krishna 

Nagar, Delhi-110052 

 

420 - Sh. Vijay 

Kumar 

9868638131 

- 

Hindi Prasar Kendra, Aarya 

Samaj Mandir, Near 

Ramdev Chowk, Delhi-

110040 

10*20 - Smt. 

Balvinder 

Rani 

9990393403 

- 

Hindi Prasar Kendra, A-21, 1000 - Sh. Anil - 



Aanand Vihar, Nangli 

Sakarawati, Delhi-110077 

Sehrawat 

9711698130 

Hindi Prasar Kendra, 

Village Mahram Nagar, 

Delhi-110010 

20*30 - Smt. Anita 

Tomar 

9868498309 

- 

Hindi Prasar Kendra, 

Village Jharoda, Delhi 

Cantt. Delhi-110010 

20*50 - Sh. Sanjay 

Bandhwar 

9212084212 

- 

Hindi Prasar Kendra, Dist. 

Jail, Rohini, Delhi-110089 

20*10 - Sh. Sunil 

Kumar 

8178734832 

- 

Hindi Prasar Kendra, Dist. 

Jail, Mandoli, Delhi-

110093 

10*20 - Sh. Yogendra 

Kumar 

- 

Hindi Prasar Kendra, SDM 

(Karol Bagh) Revenue 

Vibhag, Jhandewalan, New 

Delhi-110055 

12*30 - Sh. Yogendra 

Kumar 

Sharma 

9968488955 

- 

4. Punjabi Academy  EAST ZONE    - 

Composite Library, 
Parda Bagh 

DDA Community Centre, 
Parda Bagh, Darya Ganj, 

Delhi-110002. 
 

1870
.50 

Gopal Dutt, 

(Lib. Gr-II) 

9810222485 - 

Composite Library, 
Dujana House 

DDA Community Centre, 
Dujana House, Matia 

Mahal, 
Near Jama Masjid, Delhi-

110006. 
 

447 S M Talha, 

(Lib. Gr-II) 

9810587187 - 

Composite Library, 
Turkman Gate 

DDA Community Centre, 
Turkman Gate, Delhi-

110006. 
(Temporarily Closed) 

597.
20 

Mahesh 

Chand, 

(MTS) 

7906720299 - 

Composite Library, 
Sunder Nagari 

DDA Community Centre, 
Sunder Nagri, Near Nand 

Nagri, Delhi-110093 
 

285 Poonam 

Rani, 

(Lib. Gr-II) 

8882567920 - 

Composite Library, 
Mukesh Nagar 

DDA Community Centre, 
Mukesh Nagar, Shahdara, 

Delhi-110032 

640 Yogendra 

Kumar, 

(MTS) 

9013002221 - 



Composite Library, Gali 
Shahtara 

DDA Community Centre, 
Gali Shehtara, Ajmeri 

Gate, 
Delhi-110006 

408 Indira Devi, 

(MTS) 

7042370234 - 

Composite Library, Gali 
Samosan 

DDA Community Centre, 
Gali Samosan, Frash 

Khana, 
Ajmeri Gate, Delhi-

110006. 
 

598 Umesh 

Walia, 

(MTS) 

9266307191 - 

 WEST ZONE    - 

Composite 

Library, 

Rameshwari 

Nehru 
Nagar 

DDA Community 

Centre, Rameshwari 

Nehru Nagar, New 

Delhi-110005. 

493 Ramesh 

Chand, 

(MTS) 

9718085426 - 

Composite Library, 

Tilak Vihar 

DDA Community Centre, 

Tilak Vihar, P.O. Tilak 

Nagar, New Delhi-

110018. 

 

294 Vijay Kumar 

Sharma, 

(Lib. Asstt.) 

9968014694 - 

Composite Library, 

Shivaji Enclave 

(Temporarily 

Closed) 

DDA Market 

Complex, 1040, 

Shivaji Enclave 

New Delhi-110027. 

 

775 -  - 

Composite 

Library, 

OldAgeHome, 

Pratap 
Nagar, Hari Nagar 

Old Age Home, Pratap 

Nagar, Hari Nagar, New 

Delhi- 110064. 

1750 Sachin 

Tuteja, (Lib. 

Gr-II) 

9818786776 - 

Composite Library, 

OldAgeHome, 

Hari Nagar 

Old Age Home, Hari 
Nagar, New Delhi-110064. 

200 Harsh 

Madhok, 

(Lib. Asstt.) 

9891485302 - 

Composite Library, 

OldAgeHome, Hari 

Enclave (Hari Nagar) 

Old Age Home, Hari 

Enclave (Hari Nagar), 

New Delhi- 110027. 

 

 

1968 Manisha 

Arora, (Lib. 

Asstt.) 

9999178803 - 

Composite Library, DDA Community Centre, 430 Vikram 9968277363 - 



New 
Ranjit Nagar 

New Ranjit Nagar, New 
Delhi-110008. 

Singh, 

(Lib. Gr-II) 

Composite Library, Old 
Ranjit Nagar 

DDA Community Centre, 

Old Ranjit Nagar, New 
Delhi- 

110008. 

282 Sunil 

Gangwal, 

(MTS) 

9811481281 - 

Composite Library, 
RegharPura, Karol Bagh 

DDA Community Centre, 
RegharPura, Karol Bagh, 

New 
Delhi-110005. 

408 Sudesh 

Dahiya, 

(Lib. Asstt.) 

9911222521 - 

Composite Library, 
J-Block, Vishnu Garden 

Punjabi Typing, 
Composite Library 

J-Block, Vishnu Garden, 
New Delhi- 110018 

900 P 

Krishnakanth

, 

(Lib. Gr-II) 

7303296505 - 

 NORTH ZONE    - 

Composite Library, 
Partap Nagar 

DDA Community Centre, 
Partap Nagar, Delhi. 

266.
6 

Poonam 

Goyal, 

(Lib. Asstt.) 

8851875103 - 

Composite Library, 
GurMandi 

DDA Community 
Centre,GurMandi, Delhi-

110007. 

137.
63 

Anita Dewan 

(Lib. Asstt.) 

9868642784 - 

Composite Library, 
Chandrawal 

DDA Community Centre, 
Chandrawal, Kamla 

Nagar, 
Delhi-110007. 

534.
90 

Makan 

Singh, 

(Lib. Gr-II) 

9868115923 - 

Composite Library, 

Katra Maula Bux 

DDA Community 

Centre,Katra Maula Bux, 

Roshanara Road, Delhi-

110007. 

436 Geeta Tiwari, 

(Lib. Gr-II) 

8700786127 - 

Composite Library, 

Chander Shekhar Azad 
Colony 

Chander Shekhar Azad 
Colony, Delhi-110007. 

282 Shashi Kala, 

(Lib. Gr-II) 

9267937453 - 

Composite Library, 
Mangol Puri 

S.W.C. Mangol Puri, 
Delhi-110083. 

65.0
2 

Usha Rani, 

(Lib. Asstt.) 

9899907220 - 

Composite Library, 
Sultan Puri 

DDA Community Centre, 
Sultan Puri, Delhi-110041. 

 

415 Inder Singh, 

(Lib. Asstt.) 

9968979178 - 

Composite 

Library, Jawala 

Puri 

D.C. Relief Camp, Jwala 
Puri, Delhi-110041. 

81 Dharamvir 

Singh, (Lib. 

Gr-II) 

9212444735 - 



Composite Library, 
Prem 
Nagar 

DDA Community Centre, 
Prem Nagar, New Delhi. 

349 Naresh 

Singh, 

(MTS) 

8814881488 - 

Composite Library, 
G.T.B. Nagar 

Gurudwara Sri Guru Singh 
Sabha, G.T.B. Nagar, 

Kingsway Camp, Delhi-
110009. 

N.A. Dinesh 

Kumar, 

(MTS) 

9711093128 - 

 SOUTH ZONE    - 

Composite Library, 

Pant Nagar 

DDA Community Centre, 
Pant Nagar, New Delhi. 

428 Umesh Singh 

Negi, 

(Lib. Asstt.) 

9990087071 - 

Composite Library, 
Gobind Puri, Kalkaji 

DDA Community Centre, 
DDA Flats, Gobind Puri, 

Kalkaji, New Delhi-
110019 

438 Rakesh 

Chadha, 

(Lib. Gr-II) 

9717047744, 
7701895822 

- 

Composite Library, 
Kilokari 

DDA Community Centre, 
Kilokari, New Delhi-

110014. 

346.
90 

Kamlesh 

Bisht, 

(Lib. Gr-II) 

9810452822 - 

Composite Library, 
Sunlight Colony 

DDA Community Centre, 
Sunlight Colony, New 

Delhi- 
110014. 

 

423 Khushpal 

Singh, 

(Lib. Gr-II) 

9212267428 - 

Composite 

Library, 

Nizamuddin 
(Temporarily Closed) 

DDA Community 

Centre, Nizamuddin 

East, Delhi- 110013. 
(Temporarily Closed) 

352 - - - 

Composite 

Library, 

Dakshin Puri 
(Temporarily Closed) 

DDA Community Centre, 

Dakshin Puri, Near Virat 

Cinema, New Delhi-

110062. 
(Temporarily Closed) 

285 - - - 

Composite Library, 
Garhi Village 

DDA Community Centre, 
Garhi Village, Near East 

of 
Kailash, New Delhi-

110024. 

262 Jitender 

Kaur, 

Lib. Asstt. 

8368427068 - 

Composite Library, 
Kotla 

MubarakPur 

DDA Community Centre, 
Kotla MubarakPur, New 

Delhi-110003. 

217 Tek Ram, 

MTS 

8076061224 - 

Composite DDA Community Centre, 432 Om Prakash, 9911380667 - 



 

Library, Pillanji 

Village 

Pillanji Village, Near 

Sarojini Nagar, New 

Delhi-110023 

MTS 

Composite Library, 
Kusumpur Pahari 

JJ Colony, Kusumpur 
Pahari, Vasant Vihar, New 

Delhi- 
110022. 

360 Seema 

Yadav, 

Lib. Asstt. 

9818345570 - 

 CENTRAL ZONE    - 

Composite Library, Gali 
Chandiwali 

DDA Community Centre, 
Gali Chandiwali, Pahar 

Ganj, 
New Delhi-110055. 

616.
90 

Sanjeev 

Kumar, 

Lib. Gr-II 

8800160947 - 

Composite 

Library, 

Chamelian Road 
(Temporarily Closed) 

DDA Community 

Centre, Chamelian Road, 

Delhi- 110006. 
(Temporarily Closed) 

 

285 -  - 

Composite Library, 

Sohan Ganj, Arya Pura 

DDA Community Centre, 

Sohan Ganj, Arya Pura, 

New Delhi. 

479 Kanwal 

Kishore, 

(MTS) 

9953653952 - 

Composite Library, 
Mukeem Pura 

DDA Community Centre, 
Mukeem Pura, Delhi-

110007. 

463 Neelam 

Mishra, 

(MTS) 

9990195352 - 

Composite Library, 
Mori Gate (Temporarily 

Closed) 

 

DDA Community Centre, 
Ram Bazar, Mori Gate, 

Delhi. 

465 - - - 

5.  Urdu Academy Dara Sikoh 

Library 

Urdu Academy, Delhi 
C.P.O. Building, 

Kashmere Gate, Delhi 
110006 

- Mr. Mohd. 

Haroon 

(Asstt. 

Publication 

Officer) 

9968074298 urduacademydelhi@gmail.co

m 


